PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9989
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9989
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Technologies for Optical
Countermeasures XIII
David H. Titterton
Robert J. Grasso

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36
numbering system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with
00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID
Number appears on each page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9989  998901-2
  Contents
 v Authors
 vii Conference Committee
 ix Introduction
  LASERS AND SOURCES
 9989 07 UK industrial high-power fiber lasers [9989-26]
  THREATS, THREAT DETECTION AND DISCRIMINATION
 9989 08 Optics detection and laser countermeasures on a combat vehicle (Invited Paper) [9989-6]
 9989 09 Modelling ultraviolet threats (Invited Paper) [9989-25]
  QUANTUM CASCADE LASERS
 9989 0B Design issues and physics for power scaling of quantum-cascade lasers (Invited Paper)
[9989-7]
 9989 0C Anti-aliasing techniques for signal verification and sensor integrity (Invited Paper) [9989-8]
 9989 0D System physics modeling of the electro-optical energy conversion in mid-infrared
quantum cascade lasers [9989-9]
  COUNTERMEASURE SYSTEMS
 9989 0E Towards low-cost infrared imagers: how to leverage Si IC ecosystem (Invited Paper)
[9989-10]
 9989 0F Electro-optic product design for manufacture: where next? (Invited Paper) [9989-11]
  ATMOSPHERIC EFFECTS
 9989 0H Temporal extension of phase screen sequences using proper orthogonal decomposition
[9989-13]
 9989 0I Identification, regression and validation of an image processing degradation model to
assess the effects of aeromechanical turbulence due to installation aircraft [9989-14]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9989  998901-3
  LASER EFFECTS
 9989 0J Visible laser dazzle (Invited Paper) [9989-15]
 9989 0K Using a CO2 laser for PIR-detector spoofing (Invited Paper) [9989-16]
 9989 0M Concept of a human eye camera to assess laser dazzling interaction [9989-17]
 9989 0N Evaluation of protection measures against laser dazzling for imaging sensors [9989-18]
  MODELLING AND SIMULATION
 9989 0P Updates on measurements and modeling techniques for expendable countermeasures
[9989-20]
  POINTING AND BEAM CONTROL
 9989 0R Setup of a beam control system for high power laser system at DLR [9989-21]
 9989 0S Adaptive conversion of input beam with unsymmetrical intensity distribution to near
diffraction-limited flattop beam based on dual phase-only liquid crystal spatial light
modulators [9989-22]
  POSTER SESSION
 9989 0T Accuracy analysis of a mobile tracking system for angular position determination of flying
targets [9989-23]